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Women / 4 / Ch E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halle Harris3239
Liberty

8.650 9.650 9.3509.200 36.850
12T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Olivia Rebhun3110
Davis Diamonds

8.875 9.375 9.1009.375 36.725
2 4 1 6 2 

2 

Belle Schmidt3232
High Definition

8.900 9.550 9.1259.125 36.700
1 2 4 4T 3T

3T

Yunuen Lopez3228
Head Over Heels

8.725 9.475 9.4509.050 36.700
7T 3 6 1 3T

3T

Jaelina Villicana3120
Dream Xtreme

8.675 9.250 9.0009.325 36.250
10T 7 2 7 5 

5 

Morgan Sherbondy3092
Champion Gymnastics

8.700 9.350 9.1259.000 36.175
9 5T 8 4T 6 

6 

Micah Ross3043
Black Diamond

8.825 9.350 8.8508.725 35.750
4T 5T 11 11 7 

7 

Andrea Balderas3314
Rodina

8.850 8.700 9.2008.850 35.600
3 11 10 3 8 

8 

Gracie Hamilton3035
Auburn

8.825 9.000 8.3509.100 35.275
4T 8T 5 14 9 

9 

Alexis Reandelar3119
Dream Xtreme

8.675 8.225 8.8259.025 34.750
10T 14 7 12 10 

10 

Kallie Duncan3173
Extreme

8.725 8.725 8.9508.250 34.650
7T 10 13 8 11 

11 

Brynna Cohee3213
Gymnastics Zone

8.825 8.250 8.9258.625 34.625
4T 13 12 9T 12 

12 

Lindsay Lee3127
East Bay

8.175 9.000 8.5508.875 34.600
14 8T 9 13 13 

13 

Kate Stafford3174
Extreme

8.650 8.275 8.9258.175 34.025
12T 12 14 9T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Ch F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Berkovitz3005
Accel

9.275 9.275 9.2759.375 37.200
2 4T 1T 2 1 

1 

Sasha Koriabine3240
Liberty

8.950 9.400 9.2508.950 36.550
3 2 9T 3 2 

2 

Makenzie Madsen3214
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 9.425 9.0009.250 36.525
4T 1 5T 6T 3 

3 

Mireya Maymi3061
Byers Roseville

8.825 9.275 9.0509.325 36.475
6 4T 3 5 4 

4 

Mychaela Lawas3096
Classic

9.350 9.075 9.0008.950 36.375
1 10 9T 6T 5 

5 

Leilani Palacios3339
Technique

8.725 9.200 9.0759.025 36.025
7T 7T 8 4 6 

6 

Serenity Pico3072
CGA

8.625 9.125 8.9509.250 35.950
9 9 5T 8 7 

7 

Sophia Sundin3062
Byers Roseville

8.275 9.375 9.3758.800 35.825
14 3 13 1 8 

8 

Kylie Morais3071
CGA

8.725 8.925 8.8009.300 35.750
7T 13 4 12T 9 

9 

Nicole Rodriguez3208
GymStars Stockton

8.850 8.325 8.9259.375 35.475
4T 16 1T 9 10 

10 

Kailaya Fuller3118
Dream Xtreme

8.375 9.200 8.8008.900 35.275
12 7T 11 12T 11 

11 

Avery Diguilio-Matz3089
Champion Gymnastics

8.550 8.975 8.8508.875 35.250
11 12 12 11 12 

12 

Coralea Wright3216
Gymnastics Zone

8.575 9.250 8.5758.700 35.100
10 6 14 16 13 

13 

Ava Miller3286
Pacific Edge

8.350 8.825 8.6759.050 34.900
13 14 7 14 14 

14 

Taylor Stuart3153
Elevate

7.900 9.050 8.8758.525 34.350
15 11 16 10 15 

15 

Leah Pace3013
Adventure Rec

7.675 8.475 8.6258.650 33.425
16 15 15 15 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Ch G
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Long3193
Golden Bear

9.000 9.375 9.3259.275 36.975
5 2 3 3 1 

1 

Riana Dela Cruz3206
GymStars Stockton

8.825 9.150 9.4259.500 36.900
7 6 1 2 2 

2 

Keoana Catanese3182
Galaxy

9.400 8.975 9.4509.050 36.875
1 7 6T 1 3 

3 

Isabella Wadding3340
Technique

9.025 9.300 8.9009.125 36.350
4 3 4 10T 4 

4 

Aubrey Pejsa3276
Oroville

9.075 9.250 8.8258.750 35.900
2 4 10T 12 5 

5 

Nicole Conway3275
Oroville

8.675 8.825 9.1009.050 35.650
8 9 6T 4T 6 

6 

Hailey Laskin3192
Golden Bear

8.425 9.225 9.0258.875 35.550
13 5 9 6 7 

7 

Giana Dacanay3205
GymStars Stockton

8.850 7.800 8.9259.375 34.950
6 15 2 9 8 

8 

Savannah Tucker3044
Black Diamond

8.575 9.400 8.5508.375 34.900
11 1 13T 13 9 

9 

Audrey Cheng3027
American Gym

8.650 8.225 8.9508.925 34.750
9 11 8 8 10 

10 

Sierra Adair3338
Technique

8.200 8.850 8.5009.100 34.650
15 8 5 14T 11 

11 

Keira Penn3326
Santa Rosa

9.050 7.900 9.1008.375 34.425
3 14 13T 4T 12 

12 

Ela Gil3090
Champion Gymnastics

8.450 8.250 8.9008.750 34.350
12 10 10T 10T 13 

13 

Brooklyn Goeckeritz3091
Champion Gymnastics

8.375 8.075 9.0008.725 34.175
14 13 12 7 14 

14 

Shelby Keasey3293
Redwood Coast

8.625 8.125 8.5007.300 32.550
10 12 15 14T 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Ch H
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Zwick3230
Head Over Heels

9.575 9.425 9.3259.525 37.850
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Skye Zwick3229
Head Over Heels

9.675 9.050 9.0509.450 37.225
1 7 2 4T 2 

2 

Hailey Picardi3271
Novato

9.325 9.550 9.1508.550 36.575
3 1 12 3 3 

3 

Sade Muessel3215
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 9.225 8.8009.300 36.125
7 5 4 9 4 

4 

Dakota Goyert3238
Liberty

8.950 9.025 8.8759.075 35.925
4 8 6 7T 5 

5 

Natalie Barbosa3227
Head Over Heels

8.875 9.075 9.0508.875 35.875
5 6 8 4T 6 

6 

Vivian Miller3006
Accel

8.650 8.875 8.8759.425 35.825
9 11 3 7T 7 

7 

CamHan Ngo3194
Golden Bear

8.625 9.450 8.7258.850 35.650
10T 2 9 10 8 

8 

Katelyn Hanson3152
Elevate

8.625 9.250 9.0008.750 35.625
10T 4 10 6 9 

9 

Grace Wong3175
Extreme

8.850 8.950 9.3508.400 35.550
6 9T 13 1 10 

10 

Madeleine Williamson3287
Pacific Edge

8.750 8.800 8.6008.900 35.050
8 12 7 12 11 

11 

Lana Trudell3154
Elevate

8.625 8.950 8.6258.000 34.200
10T 9T 14 11 12 

12 

Kate DiBetta3126
East Bay

8.525 8.650 8.2758.675 34.125
13 13 11 14 13 

13 

Avery Rhodes3207
GymStars Stockton

8.150 8.000 8.5509.225 33.925
14 14 5 13 14 

14 
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